(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
• Input Power:  110-135V AC
• Power Consumption: 10W, 12W, 15W, 16W, or 17W
• Lumens:  Options 1: 80 LM/W; Option2: 105LM/W
• CRI >90

• Residential
• Bedrooms
Ordering Key
ILSCVBMV
SERIES NUMBER OPTION WATTAGE / SIZE / LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILSCVBMV 1 - Option 1 12W - 24IN/960LM
16W - 32IN/1,280LM
17W - 40IN/1,360LM
3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
BK-BLACK
WH-WHITE
SV-SILVER
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
TD - TRAIC DIMMING
2 - Option 2
3 - Option 3
10W2F - 24IN/1,050LM
15W4F - 40IN/1,575LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILSCVBMV 2 10W2F 3K WH TD
Optical System: